
Sl Course Nmae Father's name M/F Enrollment No

1 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) AAKASH YADAV RAMBOL YADAV Male KA2K252058030092

2 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) AASHMA BANO IDU ANSARI Female KA2K252058030073

3 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) ABHISHEK KUMAR DINDAYAL Male KA2K252058030110

4 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) ADITI KUMARI RAJU Female KA2K252058030034

5 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) ADITYA RAJ KRISHNA MURARI PRASAD Male KA2K252058030101

6 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) AFJAL HAYAT TASHLIM ASHRAF Male KA2K252058030106

7 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) AKANKSHA KUMARI PUSHP KUMAR Female KA2K252058030035

8 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) AKANKSHA PAL ANIL PAL Female KA2K252058030053

9 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) AKRITI YADAV AZAD YADAV Male KA2K252058030057

10 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) ANJALI SINGH YASHVANT SINGH Female KA2K252058030036

11 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) ANKIT JAISWAL SANJAY JAISWAL Male KA2K252058030105

12 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) ANKIT YADAV SURESH YADAV Male KA2K252058030102

13 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) ANSARI ALFIA MOHD SHAHID JAMALANSARI MOHD SHAHID JAMAL Female KA2K252058030074

14 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) ANSHIKA KUMARI RAMASHRAY PRAJAPATI Female KA2K252058030051

15 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) ANSHIKA KUMARI UPENDRA KUMAR GUPTA Female KA2K252058030084

16 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) ANTRA SINGH ANIL SINGH Female KA2K252058030003

17 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) ANUPAM MAURYA SANJAY KUMAR SINGH Male KA2K252058030128

18 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) ANURAG KUMAR VIJAY PRASAD Male KA2K252058030093

19 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) ARAV SAXENA RAJARAM BHARATI Male KA2K252058030005

20 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) ARCHANA YADAV AZAD YADAV Female KA2K252058030056

21 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) ARTI KUMARI SHANKAR YADAV Female KA2K252058030088

22 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) ARUN KUMAR KANHAIYA LAL Male KA2K252058030046

23 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) AYUSH KHARWAR RAJESH KHARWAR Male KA2K252058030038
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24 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) AYUSH KUMAR PAL BASANT KUMAR PAL Male KA2K252058030094

25 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) BANDANA TIWARI PRABHUNARAYAN TIWARI Female KA2K252058030002

26 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) DEEPAK UPADHYAY GOPAL UPADHYAY Male KA2K252058030009

27 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) DHIRAJ KUMAR VISHWAKARMA VIJAY VISHWAKARMA Male KA2K252058030112

28 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) DILIP KUMAR SURESH RAM Male KA2K252058030039

29 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) FAIJAN ANSARI MAINUDDIN ANSARI Male KA2K252058030059

30 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) FARHAN SIDDIQUE SHAHABUDDIN Male KA2K252058030011

31 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) GARGI UPADHYAY UPENDRA UPADHYAY Female KA2K252058030025

32 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) GAURAV CHANDRA PANDEY VARUN CHANDRA PANDEY Male KA2K252058030040

33 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) GAURAV YADAV SHIVNATH YADAV Male KA2K252058030103

34 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) GAUTAM KUMAR SURESH SINGH Male KA2K252058030099

35 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) GULSHAN KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR Male KA2K252058030041

36 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) GYANI YADAV SURENDRA YADAV Female KA2K252058030082

37 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) HEMANG TYAGI MANOJ KUMAR TYAGI Male KA2K252058030012

38 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) ICHHA PAL KASHI PAL Female KA2K252058030081

39 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) JASMEEN BANO NESAR AHMAD Female KA2K252058030055

40 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) JULI KUMARI AVADH BIHARI Female KA2K252058030052

41 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) JYOTI GUPTA MITHAI LAL GUPTA Female KA2K252058030060

42 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) KAJAL CHAUHAN RAMESH CHAUHAN Female KA2K252058030070

43 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) KAJAL VISHWAKARMA INDRAJEET KUMAR VISHWAKARMAFemale KA2K252058030061

44 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) KAMAL BABU SANJAY Male KA2K252058030107

45 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) KHUSHBOO KUMARI CHUNNU GAUND Female KA2K252058030042

46 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) KHUSHI MAURYA ANIL KUMAR MAURYA Female KA2K252058030063
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47 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) KHUSHI PANDEY SHASHIBHUSHAN PANDEY Female KA2K252058030008

48 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) KHUSHI UPADHYAY SANJAY UPADHYAY Female KA2K252058030014

49 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) LUCKY YADAV OMPRAKASH YADAV Male KA2K252058030096

50 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) MANDEEP CHAUDHARY PRABHU CHAUDHARY Male KA2K252058030018

51 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) MANISHA KUMARI SURENDRA Female KA2K252058030123

52 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) MUSKAN PARVEEN ABDUL KALAM Female KA2K252058030062

53 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) MUSKAN SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA Female KA2K252058030080

54 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) NAGINA PRADEEP Female KA2K252058030078

55 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) NEHA ARJUN PAL Female KA2K252058030067

56 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) NEHA KUMARI RAMAVATAR Female KA2K252058030032

57 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) NIKHIL KUMAR SANTOSH Male KA2K252058030019

58 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) NIKHIL KUMAR SINGH ASHOK KUMAR SINGH Male KA2K252058030111

59 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) NISHA MD AKRAM Female KA2K252058030075

60 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) NISHANT TIWARI MAHENDRA KUMAR Male KA2K252058030017

61 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) NITYA GUPTA RAVINDRA KUMAR GUPTA Female KA2K252058030066

62 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) P SHANI MAHADEVAN RAJENDRA PRASAD BHARTI Male KA2K252058030047

63 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) PAYAL KUMARI VINOD KUMAR Female KA2K252058030054

64 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) PINKI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR Female KA2K252058030015

65 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) PIYUSH KUMAR AGRAHARI RAKESH PRASAD GUPTA Male KA2K252058030045

66 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) PIYUSH YADAV VIRENDRA YADAV Male KA2K252058030127

67 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) POOJA PRAKASH CHANDRA Female KA2K252058030077

68 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) POOJA KUMARI OMPRAKASH Female KA2K252058030004

69 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) POOJA SAHANI PUSHPA SAHANI Female KA2K252058030069
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70 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) PRABHAT RAJ RAJKUMAR Male KA2K252058030023

71 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) PRATIMA KUMARI PRADEEP KUMAR Female KA2K252058030020

72 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) PRIYA SUMAN MANOJ KUMAR SUMAN Female KA2K252058030021

73 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) RAJA AMMAR MD AJAMAL Male KA2K252058030022

74 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) RAJDEEP YADAV RAMKRIT YADAV Male KA2K252058030117

75 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) RAJKUMAR YADAV SANJAY YADAV Male KA2K252058030114

76 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) RAJNANDANI VISHWAKARMA PANNA VISHWAKARMA Female KA2K252058030090

77 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) RAMKEVAL RAMHARAKH Male KA2K252058030116

78 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) RISHI YADAV YOGENDRA YADAV Male KA2K252058030097

79 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) RITU MAURYA JAYPRAKASH MAURY Female KA2K252058030064

80 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) RITU MISHRA JAGTAMBA MISHRA Female KA2K252058030010

81 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) RIYA VISHWAKARMA RAM ASRE VISHWAKARMA Female KA2K252058030091

82 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) ROHIT KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR Male KA2K252058030024

83 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) ROHIT KUMAR VINOD KUMAR Male KA2K252058030108

84 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) RUCHI YADAV MANOJ YADAV Female KA2K252058030058

85 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) RUDRESHVAR YADAV PARMATMA SINGH Male KA2K252058030118

86 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) SADHVI YADAV RAJESH YADAV Female KA2K252058030048

87 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) SAKSHI KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR VISHWAKARMA Female KA2K252058030087

88 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) SAKSHI YADAV SUNIL KUMAR YADAV Female KA2K252058030049

89 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) SAMIKSHA PAL SANJAY PAL Female KA2K252058030068

90 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) SANA SIDDIQUE MOHD SHAHID ALI Female KA2K252058030124

91 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) SANIYA KUMARI SHASHIKANT BHUSHAN Female KA2K252058030026

92 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) SANJANA GUDDU VISHWAKARMA Female KA2K252058030089
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93 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) SANJANA SHARMA SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA Female KA2K252058030050

94 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) SANJANA YADAV VIJAYNARAYAN SINGH Female KA2K252058030001

95 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) SARGAM KUMARI FULCHANDRA PRASAD Female KA2K252058030076

96 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) SAURABH KUMAR RAM AUTAR Male KA2K252058030115

97 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) SAWSTIKA TIWARI SANTOSH TIWARI Female KA2K252058030029

98 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) SEJAL GUPTA SANJAY GUPTA Female KA2K252058030065

99 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) SHABANAM LAKSHAMAN PRASAD Female KA2K252058030007

100 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) SHAHIL SINGH RAMJIWAN SINGH Male KA2K252058030126

101 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) SHIFA PARVEEN NASEEMUDDIN Female KA2K252058030043

102 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) SHIPRA PANDEY SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY Female KA2K252058030044

103 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) SHIVAM KUMAR BABU RAM CHAUHAN Male KA2K252058030120

104 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) SHIVAM YADAV SHIV LAL YADAV Male KA2K252058030095

105 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) SHIVANGI MISHRA JOGENDRA MISHRA Female KA2K252058030027

106 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) SHIVANI KUMARI MOTI PRASAD Female KA2K252058030083

107 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) SHLOK KUMAR BHARTI BACHCHA LAL Male KA2K252058030028

108 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) SHRI KUBER SHIVPUJAN Male KA2K252058030013

109 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) SIDDHARTH VISHWAKARMA INDRAJEET VISHWAKARMA Male KA2K252058030119

110 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) SIMMI CHAUHAN VIJAY KUMAR CHAUHAN Female KA2K252058030079

111 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) SIMRAN KUMARI SHARMA PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA Female KA2K252058030086

112 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) SONAM KUMARI BHAIROLAL Female KA2K252058030006

113 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) SUHANI CHAUDHARI ARVIND KUMAR Female KA2K252058030031

114 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) SUJEET KUMAR BULBUL PRAJAPATI Male KA2K252058030098

115 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) SUMIT KUMAR LALATA YADAV Male KA2K252058030109
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116 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) SURAJ KUMAR HIRALAL Male KA2K252058030125

117 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) TARANA AFROZ Female KA2K252058030030

118 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) TARANNUM MOHAMMAD WAHEED Female KA2K252058030072

119 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) TRIPTI YADAV BIPIN KUMAR SINGH Female KA2K252058030085

120 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) UJALA YADAV BAHADUR YADAV Female KA2K252058030071

121 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) UMASHANKAR YADAV LAVKUSH YADAV Male KA2K252058030113

122 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) UTKARSH KUMAR GUPTA VINOD KUMAR GUPTA Male KA2K252058030100

123 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) VIJAY SHARMA MRITYUNJAY SHARMA Male KA2K252058030104

124 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) VIKAS MAHENDRA Male KA2K252058030122

125 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) VIKASH YADAV SHYAMLAL YADAV Male KA2K252058030121

126 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) VISHAL KUMAR HEERA LAL Male KA2K252058030016

127 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) VIVEK KUMAR MOTILAL Male KA2K252058030033

128 803 : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) YASH GOYAL PIYUSH KUMAR GOYAL Male KA2K252058030037
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